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Page 2 – Activity 1

Reader’s own answers

Page 3 – Activity 2

Reader’s own answers

Page 4 – Activity 3

Audio script
1	 see
2	 cool
3	 boat
4	 ship
5	 shoal

Page 5 – Activity 4

Page 6 – Activity 5

1	 ai
2	 oa
3	 oo
4	 oa

Page 7 – Activity 6

oo

oa

ee

ai

boat

see

cool

sail

shoal sailtoo

look let my

ship see me

1

2

3

4

5
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1	 ship

2	 cool

3	 boat

4	 look

5	 loads of rings

ship

loads of rings

cool

look

boat

1

2

3

4

5

Page 8 – Activity 7

 

Page 9 – Activity 8

Audio script
1	 shoal
2	 see
3	 look
4	 ship
5	 cool

1	 shoal
2	 see
3	 look
4	 ship
5	 cool

Page 10 – Activity 9

1	 sail
2	 look
3	 shoal
4	 wait
5	 boat

Page 11 – Activity 10

Page 12 – Activity 11

1	 Jen and Jack sail off on the boat.
2	 Jack says, “I can’t wait!”
3	 Jen says, “We will see loads of fish.”

Page 13 – Activity 12

1	
2	
3	
4	
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Page 14 – Activity 13

1	 “Let me look in the box, too.”
2	 “Let me look in the box, too.” 
3	 “Let me look in the box, too.”

Page 15 – Activity 14

Audio script
1	 They look in the box.
2	 The box has loads of rings in it.
3	 They see loads of rings and things.
4	 Jen says, “Look at that!”
5	 Jack says, “We will be rich.”

1	 They look in the box.
2	 The box has loads of rings in it.
3	 They see loads of rings and things.
4	 Jen says, “Look at that!”
5	 Jack says, “We will be rich.”


